Evaluates: MAX17651MAX17651 Evaluation Kit
General Description
The MAX17651 evaluation kit (EV Kit) is a fully
assembled and tested circuit board that demonstrates
the performance of the MAX17651 high-voltage,
ultra-low quiescent current linear regulator. The EV kit
operates over a wide input voltage range of 4V to 60V and
provides up to 100mA load current. It draws only 8µA

PART TYPE
MAX17651EVKIT# EV Kit
Component Suppliers Ordering Information
Component List, PCB Layout and
Schematic
See the following links for component information, PCB
layout diagrams, and schematic.
 ● MAX17651 EV BOM
 ● MAX17651 EV PCB Layout
 ● MAX17651 EV Schematic
Maxim Integrated cannot assume responsibility for use of any circuitry other than circuitry entirely embodied in a Maxim Integrated product. No circuit patent licenses
are implied. Maxim Integrated reserves the right to change the circuitry and specifications without notice at any time.
Maxim Integrated and the Maxim Integrated logo are trademarks of Maxim Integrated Products, Inc. © 2016 Maxim Integrated Products, Inc.  │ 6
Evaluates: MAX17651MAX17651 Evaluation Kit
REVISION
NUMBER
REVISION
DATE DESCRIPTION PAGES
CHANGED
0 2/16 Initial release —
Revision History
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim Direct at 1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim Integrated’s website at www.maximintegrated.com.
Serial No. Description Quantity Designator Part Number
1 10μF, 80V electrolytic capacitor (6.6mm x 6.6mm) 1 C1* PANASONIC EEE‐FK1K100XP
2 0.1μF ±10%, 100V X7R ceramic capacitor (0603) 1 C2 MURATA GRM188R72A104K
3 4.7μF ±10%, 10V X7R ceramic capacitor (0805) 1 C3 Murata GRM21BR71A475K
4 Not installed, OPEN (0805) 0 C4
5 3‐pin headers 1 JU1 Sullins:GRPB031VWVN‐RC
6 2‐pin headers 3 JU2‐JU4 Sullins: GRPB021VWVN‐RC
7 432k ohm ±1%, resistor (0402) 1 R1
8 59k ohm ±1%, resistor (0402) 1 R2
9 267k ohm ±1%,  resistor (0402) 1 R3
10 Not installed 1 R4
11 100k ohm ±1%,  resistor (0402) 1 R5
12 Not installed 1 R6
13
60V, 100mA, ultra‐low quiescent current, Linear regulator
MAX17651AZT+
1 U1 MAX17651AZT+
14 Shunt 4 See Jumper Table SULLINS NPB02SVAN‐RC
Note: * denotes optional. The electrolytic capacitor C1 is required only when the input power source is located far from the MAX17651 Evkit
JUMPER SHUNT POSITION
JU1 1‐2
JU2 1‐2
JU3 OPEN
JU4 OPEN
Jumper Table